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Ergebnisse

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1147/s/total/-

22. Rettichfestlauf

Schdlerlauf (1.5km)

ges. miw AK Nr.
1 1 1 201

2 1 1 262

3 2 1 222

4 2 1 258

5 3 2 239
6 3 1 256
7 4 3 245

8 5 1 244

9 6 2 236

10 4 2 257
" 7 3 260
12 8 4 225

13 9 4 214

14 10 5 219

15 11 6 255

16 12 7 254

17 65 2 242

18 6 1 208

19 13 5 253

20 14 8 237

21 15 6 217

Teilnehmer

Gotten, Moritz

Fenz, Lena Marie

Ecker, Katharina

HeR, Noah

Mannarino, Nevio
Menzler, Helena

Flizs, Oliver Rene

Brechtel, Moritz

Kéhler, Michael

Menzler, Carolin

Schrettenbrunner, Paul

Drews, Lukas

Rammrath, Julius

Lederer, Clemens

Béhm, Mika

Bohm, Louis

Noll, Lara-Sophie

Zander, Chiara

Kriger, Eliah

Kéhler, Philipp

Lederer, Daniel

Team /

Verein Jahrg.

TV 1861 im 2007
ASV

Landau

TSV 05 2003
Rot

LG 2006
Kurpfalz

FSV 13/23 2009
Schifferstadt

2007
2007

LC 2007
Schifferstadt

Dudenhofen/Schifferstadt

FSV 13/23 2010
Schifferstadt

2005
2009
FSV 2008
Schifferstadt
TSV Towers 2010
Speyer-
Schifferstadt
TV 2007

Germania

St. ligen
Karateverein 2008
Goyo Ryn
Karateverein 2008
Goyo Ryn

TSG 2007
Eisenberg

Haus des 2009

Kindes

Ludwigshafen 2010
SVo7
FSV 13/23 2008
Schifferstadt
TV 2010
Germania

St. ligen

Altersklasse

MK U12

WJ U16

wJui4

MK U10

MK U12
WK U12
MK U12

2002

MK U10

wJ u14
MK U10
MK U12

MK U10

MK U12

MK U12

MK U12

WK U12

WK U10

MK U10

MK U12

MK U10

Nat.
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit

00:04:54.8

00:05:12.3

00:05:13.6

00:05:17.6

00:05:24.1
00:05:28.6

00:05:31.6

00:05:32.1

00:05:34.8

00:05:48.3
00:05:57.8

00:05:59.1

00:05:59.3

00:06:00.6

00:06:00.8

00:06:01.1

00:06:02.1

00:06:02.8

00:06:04.1

00:06:04.3

00:06:04.6
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ges. m/w AK Nr.
22 16 9 227

23 7 3 238

24 8 2 220

25 17 10 252

26 9 3 22

27 18 7 229

28 19 8 235

29 10 4 216
30 11 5 230

31 12 4 261

32 13 3 21
33 14 5 247
34 15 6 223
35 16 6 240

36 17 7 202

37 18 7 241
38 19 8 207

39 20 9 224

40 21 10 251

41 20 1 228

42 21 9 218

43 22 4 250
44 23 11 246

Teilnehmer

Hein, Simon

Zeininger, Lena

Kramb, Alina

Schubert, Elias

Wald, Sophia

Creutziger, Simon

Koéhler, Raphael

Langhauser, Joana

Claus, Mia

Critar, Rebecca Marie

Harris, Ciara
Bernatz, Rike
Magin, Hannah

Mergel, Saskia

Vranjes, Lena

Buhl, Julia

Damm, Felicia

Bauer, Charlotte

Fischer, Marie-Sophie

Wonner, Tobias

Lederer, David

Bernatz, Annika

Sonntag, Annika

Team /

Verein

Dany
Dance

Center

TSV

Bodman

RC
Vorwarts
Speyer
LCS
Schifferstadt
DJK SV
Phonix
Schifferstadt
FSV 13/23
Schifferstadt

LC
Schifferstadt

LC
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi

DLRG
Schifferstadt

LC
Schifferstadt

Haus des

Kindes

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1147/s/total/-

Jahrg.

2008

2006

2009

2008

2010

2010

2009

2005
2006

2009

2007
2009
2010
2005

2009

2006
2010

Altersklasse

MK U12

wJui4

WK U10

MK U12

WK U10

MK U10

MK U10

wJui4
wJui4

WK U10

WK U12
WK U10
WK U10
WJ u14

WK U10

wJui4
WK U10

Radfahrervereinigung 2009 WK U10

1897 e.V.
Schifferstadt

VK07
Schifferstadt

LT

Rheinhessen-

Pfalz
TV

Germania

St. ligen

TV
Schifferstadt

2010

2003

2010

2008
2010

WK U10

MJ U16

MK U10

WK U12
WK U10

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

Zeit

00:06:05.3

00:06:06.1

00:06:08.6

00:06:11.6

00:06:14.3

00:06:15.3

00:06:17.8

00:06:18.3
00:06:26.3

00:06:27.6

00:06:31.3
00:06:32.1
00:06:32.1
00:06:33.1

00:06:34.3

00:06:35.3
00:06:37.6

00:06:47.6

00:06:50.8

00:06:53.6

00:07:00.1

00:07:01.1
00:07:06.1
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ges. miw AK
45 22 10
46 24 12
47 25 13
48 23 11
49 24 12
50 26 14
51 27 15
52 28 16
53 29 17
54 30 5

55 31 18
56 32 19
57 33 20

Nr.
234

210
209

226
249
204

259

203

206

248
205

243

215

02.01.2020 14:52:19

Teilnehmer

Hellige, Mirko

Harris, Charlize

Salm, Luisa

Zech, Lukas
Kopecki, Jonas

Becker, Amelie

Buchenau, Lisa

Pruschina, Sophie

Bruse, Sophie

Kopecki, Hannah

Nordeweit, Mia

Leydecker, Maja

Medwed, Mariella

Team /
Verein
Haus des

Kindes

Haus des

Kindes

Haus des
Kindes

TV
Schifferstadt

Haus des
Kindes

Haus des

Kindes

Haus des

Kindes

LC
Schifferstadt
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Jahrg.

2010

2010
2010

2009
2010
2010

2009

2009

2010

2007
2010

2009

2010

Altersklasse

MK U10

WK U10
WK U10

MK U10
MK U10
WK U10

WK U10

WK U10

WK U10

WK U12
WK U10

WK U10

WK U10

Nat.
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

Zeit
00:07:07.1

00:07:09.3

00:07:11.1

00:07:12.1
00:07:13.8

00:07:21.1

00:07:24.6

00:07:32.8

00:07:47.6

00:07:48.1

00:07:52.3

00:08:02.3

00:09:30.1
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